Electronics box

Electronics box with separator wall

UPPLUS

- Twin-chamber box (with separator wall)

- dimensions in accordance with German DIN 49073

- For M20/M25 conduits and cables

Article no:

EAN:

Length

Depth

Screw spacing

Number of screw domes
Conduit entries M20
Conduit entries M25
Combination conduit entries M20/25
Device screws
Halogen-free

Packaging inner/dispatch

1068-02
4013456120310
149 mm
67 mm
60 mm
4

11

2

4

2

Yes
10/100

The electronics box has space for electronic components. The accompanying separator wall also
enables you to have different kinds of voltages in one box.

- For accessories and electronic components such as EIB actuators, communication and network
technology, radio-controlled elements, alarm modules, etc.

- Can be combined with KAISER one-gang boxes via snap-in connector

- Optimal for use as an entry box for combinations

- The separator wall (supplied) turns it into a twin-chamber box
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