## **Electronics box**







## **Electronics box with separator wall**

- · Twin-chamber box (with separator wall)
- dimensions in accordance with German DIN 49073
- · For M20/M25 conduits and cables

Article no:	1068-02
EAN:	4013456120310
Length	149 mm
Depth	67 mm
Screw spacing	60 mm
Number of screw domes	4
Conduit entries M20	11
Conduit entries M25	2
Combination conduit entries M20/25	4
Device screws	2
Halogen-free	Yes
Packaging inner/dispatch	10/100

The electronics box has space for electronic components. The accompanying separator wall also enables you to have different kinds of voltages in one box.

- · For accessories and electronic components such as EIB actuators, communication and network technology, radio-controlled elements, alarm modules, etc.
- · Can be combined with KAISER one-gang boxes via snap-in connector
- · Optimal for use as an entry box for combinations
- · The separator wall (supplied) turns it into a twin-chamber box







